
,g GREATER NOIDA INDUSTRIAT DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

DATEO V.12.2024

COMTVIERCIAL SCHEME CODE- CSK-1 12024.25 REV]SED SGHEDULE

shop/ oflice
(sqm) in.ludlng

GsT (in

EMD

{10%) lRs}
Prlc€ (Per

sqm) cost (Rs.)

oownload &
R€tistration
Start O.t€ &

Retistration End

oate & TIme

Lan oate oI
Betistration,

tMD, Processilg
tee Oeposit

tast date of flna I
E-Auction Oate

&Time
charg€s for

Corrldor

1 3 Gf 19.92 Gamma-V Kadamba estate 368540 185010 3585399 36854
20.09.2024

3PM

15.12.2024 27.12.2024 27.t2.2024
5PM

To be notilled

2 GF 79.92 Gamme-V (adamba €state General 77,700 358540 185010 3685399 36854
20.o9.2024

3PM
16.12.2024 21.12.2024

5PM

27.!2.2024
5PM

!7 19.92 Gamma-1/ Xadamba €state !7,7@ 368540 185010 3685399 35854
2o.o9.2024

3PM

16.12.2024

5PM

21.12.2024

5PM

27.\2.2024
5PM

4 3 GF 10.40 Ecotech- ll (8.M. Marketl 17,7OO 135583 131330 1365832 13558
20.o9.2024

3PM

15.12.2024

5PM

21.12.2024

5PM

27.12,2024
5PM

Io be notified

5 28 GF 47.91 Ecot€ch- ll (B.M. Market) t7.700 114200 10046174 100462
20.o9.2024

:IPM
t5.L2.2024 21.12.2024

5PM

27.12.2024
5PM

To b€ notified

6 29 47.97 Ecotech- fl (8.M. Mark€t) 17,1tN 1205541 137040 12055409 120554
20.(x).2024

3PM
16.!2,2024 2!.'r,2.2024

5PM

27.12.2024
5PM

7 36 GF 19,77 Ecotech- ll (B.M. Malket) 17,7O0 225773 114200 22s7714 22577
20.o9.2024

3PM

16.12.2024
5PM

21.12.2024
5?M

27.12,2024
5PM

8 4 GF 2?.26 17,7tn 511713 229880 s777129 51171
20.09,2024

3PM

16.12.2024
5PM

21.L2.2024
5PM

27.12.2024
5PM

9 GF 22.O9 11,700 441579 199900 4415791 il415E
20.o9,2024

3PM

15.12.2024 z!.12.2024
5PM

27.12.2024
5PM

10 25 GT 44.18 Tau (Swarn Nacartl !7,700 1015610 229880 10156096 101551
20.o9.2024

3PM

16.12.2024
5PM

2L.12.2024 27.12.2024
5PM

11 Office-ll
379474 38410 3794140 37941

20_o9.2024 15,12.2024 21.t2.2024 27.12.2024
5PM

72 Office-13 5F 44.52 Iau (sw.rn Nasari) 17,700 171001 38410 1710O13 17100
20.o9.2024

3PM

15.12.2024
5PM

2!.12.2024 21.12.2024
5PM

13 st 44.72 lau (swarn asarr) 77,7OO 17t770 38410 7717695 !7177
20.o9.2024

3PM

16.12.2024

5PM

2!.t2.2024
5PM

27.12,2024

5PM

To be notlfied

14 5t 109.34 rau (Swarn Nasari) 17,7OO 419975 38410 4199749 41991
2o.o9.2024

3PM

15.!2.2024
5PM

21,.12.2024

5PM

27.12.2024

5PM
15 1 GF 24.27 Delta-1 General 17,7@ 619000 255574 6190002 51900

20.o9.2024
3PM

16.12.2024

5PM

21.L2.2024
5PM

27.12.2024

5PM YE5

16 15 GF 23.94 oelta-1 !7,7OO 764792 319452 1647920 76479
20.09.2024

3PM

15.12.2024
5PM

21.12.2024
5PM

27.12.2024
5PM YE5

77 18 GF 23.90 t7,7tn 670422 255574 5108219 61082
20.09.2024 L6.!2.2024 71.72_2074 27.L2.2024

5PM Y€S

18 1 GT 23.00 o€ltarr !7,7OO 513843 223410 513E430 51384
20.o9.2024

3PM

16.12.2024
5PM

21.12.2024
5PM

77.t2,2024
5PM

19 28 19.98 Oelia{l General 17,700 243077 141680 2830756 26308
20.09.2024 15,!2.2024 21.L2,2024 27.L2.2024

20 33 Oelt.-ll 17.7tn 293274 1416E0 2932775 29328
20.09.2024

3PM

15.\2.2024 21.L2.2024
5PM

27.L2.424
5PM

21 36 22.50 Deltall 318780 141680 3187800 31878
20.o9.2024 15.12.2024 21.1,2.2024

5PM

27.L2.2024
5PM

R€f. No. GN|DA/COM/202/U S 3qr (, )

17,7@

3 6F

GT

General

22 rau (swarn Nasari)

sr 98.78 t7,7tn

Oelta-1

20.70

17,700

Vg



52

24 54

76.52 Delta-ll 2340554
20.09.2024

3PM
L6.12,2024

5PM

2L.t2.2024
5PM

27.12.2024
5PM

11.85 Oeltall General 17,7@ 1459920 14599
20.09.2024

3PM
15,L2.2024

5PM

21.t2.2024
5PM

27.12,2024

5PM

11,7@ 76211s2 75212
20.o9.2024

3PM
16.12.2024 21,12.2024 27.12,2024

5PM
25 5-4 Gf 27.?5 aus Oepot Kasna t7,7@ 5536110 55361

20.09.2024
3PM

16.12.2024 2t.12.2024
5PM

27.12,2024

5PM
26 5-8 27.25 Bus Depot Kasna t7,7(n 5535110 55361

20.09.2024
3PM

16.12.2024
5PM

21.12.2024

5PM

27,L2.2024

5pM
lo be notifi€d

27 a-3 GF 19.18 L7,7OO 299400 s742491 57425
20.o9.2024 16.t2.2024

5PM

21.t2.2024
5PM

27.12.2lJ24

SPM

ro b€ notifi€d

s0.20 Beta- ll Shoppin8 Centr€ t7,7OO 272718
20.@.2024

3PM
16.L2.2lJ2/l

5PM

21.12.2024

5PM

27.12.2024

5PM
To bc notificd

29 Office-5 Beta- ll Shopping Centre General 17,7@ 20.09.2024
3PM

16.12.2024
5PM

2L.12.2024
5PM

27.12.2024

5PM
To be notilied

30 36.22 Gamma-ll Genelal 17,1tn 498851 L37728 4988508 49885
20.09.2024 L6.12,2024

5PM

2t.L2.2024
5PM

27.L2.2024

5PM

To be notlfled

Office t{o.2 50.31 Gamm.'ll 17,700 59291
20,6.2024

3PM
16.t2.2024

5PM

2!,L2.2024
5PM

27.12.2024

5PM
32 Office No.3 50.31. GammaJl t7,7tN 692910 !37728 6929095 59291

20,49,2024
3PM

16,12.2024 2,-.12.2024 27.12.2024
5PM

33 Offic€ lto.5 48.41 Gamma-ll 20.o9.2024
3PM

L6.12.2024 21.12.2024

5PM

21.12.2024

34 50.31 \7,7OO 6929095 69291
20.@.2024

3PM
16.1,2.2024

5PM

21.L2.2024
5PM

27.12.2024
5PM

35 Offi.e No.7 50.31 17,7@ 5929095 69291
20.09.2024 15.12.2024

5PM

27.1?.2024 27,12.2024

36 Oflice No.8 36.22 77,7OO fi772A 4988508 49885
20.o9.2024

3PM
76.12.2024 2t,12,2024 27.12.2024

5PM

To b€ notlfled

37 35.34 Gammall 17,700 446731 137128 4467308 44673
20.o9.2024

3PM

tG.12.2024 21.72.2024
5PM

27.t2.2024
5PM

To be notifi€d

38 Oftice No.tO 74,36 General 17,7OO 20.09.2024
3PM

16.12.2024
5PM

21.r,2,2024

5PM

27,t2.2024
5PM

39 Office No.14 54.37 Gamma{l 17,7(n 20.o9.2024
3PM

L6.!2.2024
5PM

2L.12.2024
5PM

27.12.2024
5PM

40 Office No.t5 36.12 Gamlnall 17,700 497474 137728 4974735 49747
20,09.2024

3PM
16.!2.2024

5PM

2t.!2.?024
5PM

27.1,2.2024

5PM
41 Office No.1G 36.72 GammaJl 17,1tN 20.G).2024

3PM

16,L2.2024

5PM

2!,L2.2024
5PM

27.12.2021
5PM

42 Offi.e No.17 74.16 Gamma- 17,7@ 1024145 \!7724 1024\454 to24t5 20.o9,2024
3PM

16.12,2024

5PM

27.12.2024

5PM

27.!2.2024
5PM

Office No.t8 35.75 Gamma-tt t7,700 4987a 137724 20.09.2024 16.12,2024 21.12.2024

5PM

27.12.2024
5PM

s
)

Procassint

In.ludi68
GST(ln
Rur€eJ)

Total

Pric€ (Rr.) cost (Rs.)
Registrrtion
Start Date &

Tim€

R€tistration,
Last dat€ of flnal

E-Auction Date

& Time

toaation Chara€s

Corrldor

20,09.2024
3PM

16.12.2024
5PM

27.12.2024

5PM

27.12.2024
5PM

Ecot€ch-2 (villare (uterhra)7 (K-4
7.O? 7174! 7t74

22 46
!7.7(n B4ossl r4ffisol ,rooal

I

r45ee2l rBrool

51.55 Delta-ll 752fl51 $7s4ol

5538111 28160l

GF ss36ul zo3$ol

Beta- tt 57424s1

28 Ofli.e-4 2t2:(J76l 42j7trll :.n2.I}ljl,l

50.20 2t2Bt6l 4878ol 2tz737s6l 2127lnll

31
Ge2erol trlr,2fil 6s2eoe6l

77,7OO 5557411 sn28l 6o574',1 666?4J

Gammall ur.rrol ,rrrrrl
.rrrrol ,rrrrl
orttrrl

General

,rrororl ,r'rrrrl ,ororo,ol ,ororrl

,orr.rf ,rnrrl ,ourrrl ?48',1

ot orol ,rnr"l o"rorrrl o"rorl

43
o"arrr"l orrrrl

EMO Retistration End

Dat€ & Tlme

t7,7t&

KIOSKS & DHABA

V f,L

7t741,0



2 TCK.3 7.02
Ecotech-3, U.K.-l (Near

loading/ unloading
platform)

General 77,700 71146 71t460 7tLS
2o.o9.2024

3PM

16,t2.20?4
5PM

2L.12.2024

5PM

27.12.2024

5PM
To be notifled

separately
3 PICRK{ 7.O2 Pi-l&ll (Chorosta Enate) General 17,7N 73822 738220 7382

20.o9.2024
3PM

16.L2.2024
5PM

2L.L2.2024 27.L2.20?4
5PM

To be

4 PrcRx-6 7.O2 Pi-l&ll (Chorosia Estate) General 17,7@ 73822 734220 7382
20.09.2024

3PM
t6.12.2024

5PM
2L.12.2024

5PM
27.12.2024

5PM
To be

5 cHrcFx-3 7.02
Phi{hi (Cassia Fitsula

Estatel General L7,700 72956 729560 7296
20.o9.2024

3PM
t6.t2.2024

5PM
2L.12.2024

5PM

27.L2.2024
5PM

To be notified

6 OM3AKI.A 7.O2 Omicron-3, Block A General L7,7@ 80055 800550 8005
20.09.2024

3PM
L6.12.2024

5PM

2t.t2.2024
5PM

27.L2.2024
5PM

To be notified

7 cHTKCK-1 7.02 PHI-3 (TECHOMA ESTATE) General L7,700 7299L 7299L0 7299
20.o9.2024

3PM
L6.t2.2024

5PM
2L.t2.2024

5PM
27.12.2024

5PM

To be notified

8 cHtcK-2 9.38 PHI.3 (TECHOMA ESTATE} General LI,7N 97529 975290 9753
20.o9.2024

3PM
15.L2.2024

5PM

21.L2.2024

5PM

27.L2.2024

5PM

To be notified

9 cHI(CK-3 7.02 General L7,700 72991 729910 7299
20.09,2024

3PM
t6.12.2024

5PM

2t.L2.2024
5PM

27,L2.2024
5PM

To be notified
separately

10 Kiosk No. -1 18.48
ECOTECH-9 (TRUCKERS

_ POtNrl General t7,7OO 189121 1891210 18912
20.09.2024

3PM
L6.t2.2024

5PM
2L.t2.2024

5PM
27.t2.2024

5PM
To be notified

separatelyl1 Kiosk No.-2 18.48
ECOTECH-9 (TRUCKERS

POTNT)
6eneral L7,700 189121 1891210 18912

20.o9.2024

3PM
L5.72.2024

5PM

21.12.2024

5PM

27.L2.2024

5PM

To be notifled

t2 Kiosk No.-3 18.48
ECOTECH-9 (TRUCKERS

POrNT) General 77,700 L89LzL 18912r0 18912
20.o9.2024

3PM
L6.12.2024

5PM

2L.L2.2024

5PM
27.12.2024 To be notified

13 Kiosk No.4 18.48
ECOTECH-9 (TRUCXERS

POINT) General t7,700 189121 1891210 t8972
20.09.2024

3PM
L6.L2.2024

5PM

27.L2.2024

5PM

27.L2.2024 To be notified

t4 Kiosk No.-5 18.30
ECOTECH-9 (TRUCKERS

_ POtNr) General 77,700 L87279 ,.872790 18728
20.o9.2024

3PM
16.L2.2024

5PM

2L.12.2024
5PM

27.12.2024
5PM

To be notified

15 Kiosk N0-6 18.30
ECOTECH-9

Genera I 17,7W L87279 1872790 L4728
20.09.2024

3PM
L6.L2.2,024

5PM

27.L2.2024

5PM

27.L2,2024

5PM
To be notified

16 Kiosk No.-7 18.30
ECOTECH-9 (TRUCKERS

General 17,7N 1.87279 L472790 18728
20.09.2024

3PM
16.t2.2024

5PM

2L.12.2024
5PM

27.L2.2024
5PM

To be notified

77 Xiosk No.-8 18.30
ECOTECH-9 (TRUCKERS

General L7,700 t47279 t872790 t4728
20.o9.2024

3PM
L6.12.2024 21.L2.2024 27.12.2024

5PM

To be notified

18 Kiosk No.-9 18.48 General L7,700 189121 1891210 18912
20.o9.2024

3PM
t6.t2.2024

5PM

2L.12.2024

5PM
27.L2.2024

5PM

To be

t9 Kiosk No.-10 18.48
ECOTECH-9 (TRUCKERS

POINTI General 17,700 189121 1891210 18912
20.o9.2024

3PM

t6.L2.2024
5PM

21.L2.2024

5PM

27.L2.2024

5PM

To

20 Dhaba 400.00
ECOTECH-9 (TRUCKERS

POtNr) General 17,700 2s74879 25748790 257488
20.09.2024

3PM
L6.12.2024

5PM
2t.t2.2024

5PM

27.12.2024

5PM

To be notified
seoaratelv

Note-

4
OSD (Commercial)

GNIDA

aedaratclv

PHI.3 (TECHOMA ESTATE)

seoaratelv

POINT)

POINT}

POINT}
ECOTECH-9 (TRUCt(ERS

POINT}


